
When Where

Sun 8th June Baywave

Tues 10th June Baywave 5:00-6:00pm (Parents of Juniors) 6:00-6:45 (48-53yrs)

Wed 11th June Baywave 6pm-6.45pm  (30-47yrs) 6.45pm-7.30pm  (54+yrs)

Sun 15th June Baywave

Tues 17th June Baywave 5:00-6:00pm (Parents of Juniors) 6:00-6:45 (48-53yrs)

Wed 18th June Baywave 6pm-6.45pm  (30-47yrs) 6.45pm-7.30pm  (54+yrs)

Sat 21st June Fulton Swim School

Tues 24th June Baywave 5:00-6:00pm (Parents of Juniors) 6:00-6:45 (48-53yrs)

Wed 25th June Baywave 6pm-6.45pm  (30-47yrs) 6.45pm-7.30pm  (54+yrs)

Sat 28th June Rotorua Aquatic Centre

Wed 2nd July Baywave

Sat 5th July Baywave

Wed 9th July Baywave

Sat 12th July Baywave

Sun 13th July Baywave

Sat 19th July Baywave

Sat 26th July Baywave

Sat 2nd Aug Baywave

Sat 9th Aug Baywave

Sat 16th Aug Baywave

23rd - 24th Aug Kiwa Pools, Gisborne

Sat 30th Aug Fulton Swim School

Sat 6th Sept Baywave

Sat 13th Sept Baywave

Sat 20th Sept Baywave

26th - 28th Sept
National Aquatic 

Centre Auckland

*Fulton Swim School - 15 Market Place, Papamoa

TERM 3

1pm - 2pm

1pm - 2pm

5pm - 6pm

11.15am - 12.15pm

4pm - 5pm

1pm - 2pm

National Pool Rescue Championships

2pm - 3.15pm

1pm - 2pm

1pm - 2pm

Eastern Region Pool Rescue Championships

5pm - 6pm

1pm - 2pm

1pm - 2pm

1pm - 2pm

5pm - 6pm

Mock Racing Session 4pm - 6pm

1pm - 2pm

BOP Development Meet approx 8am-2pm

2025 POOL RESCUE TIMETABLE

MASTERS

Time

TERM 2

11.15am - 12.15pm


